Barber’s Prices

Short back and sides
With skin fade
Back and sides only

Just scissor cut

All over clippers

Wash and cut

Beard trim from

Boy’s 5 and under (light trim)
Short back and sides
Boy’s 6-12 years

Over 12’s
LiIlCS from
O.A.P’s

O.A.P just scissor’s

Men’s perming with cut from short
From long
Men’s colouring with cut from

£11.00

£13.00

£7.50

£13.00

£9.00

£14.00
£6.00

£7.00
£9.00
£9.00

£11.00
£5.00
£9.00
£9.50

£35.00

£50.00

£35.00

These prices are for cuts of 1-1.5inch taken off. If more taken off or thick hair,
please use your discretion to adjust price.




