Barber's Prices

Short back and sides		£11.00
With skin fade	1	£13.00
Back and sides only	1/-	£7.50
Just scissor cut	e	£13.00
All over clippers	-	£9.00
Wash and cut		£14.00
Beard trim from		£6.00
Boy's 5 and under (light trim)		£7.00
Short back and sides		£9.00
Boy's 6-12 years		£9.00
Over 12's	1	£11.00
Lines from		£5.00
O.A. P's	1	£9.00
O.A.P just scissor's		£9.50
Men's perming with cut	from short	£35.00
Η	From long	£50.00
Men's colouring with cut	from	£35.00

These prices are for cuts of 1-1.5inch taken off. If more taken off or thick hair, please use your discretion to adjust price.